
Wednesday 2001-03-14 (est)
Week ago (est)
Year ago (act)
Week to date (est)
Same Period Last Week(est)
Same Period Last Year (act)

Estimated Daily Livestock Slaughter
Under Federal Inspection

March 14,2001
CATTLE

128,000
125.000
129.000
383.000
377.000
379.000

CALVES HOGS
4.000 368,000
4.000 363,000
5.000 381,000

13.000 1,104,000
12.000 1,093,000
13.000 1,137,000

Kevin, Dina, and daughter Kaila.

East Earl, PA (Lancaster Co.)

• Aerotech Tunnel Ventilation
• Sturdy Built Stalls, Gates, Fences

Thanks and Congratulations t0...

Kevin Stoltzfus
& Family

II New 60-Cow Tie Stall Bam
with Loafing Area & Open Front Heifer Barn

• Zartman Farms Ulti-Mat Cow Mattresses
• Groffdale Concrete Manure Storage
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Grantsville
Livestock

Grantsville, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Saturday, March 10,2001
STOCK STEERS AND BULLS 200-

500 LBS. 55.00-110.00.
STOCK HEIFERS 45 00-94.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE UP TO 77.00, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45.00-67.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD 42.00-
61.00,LIGHT 57.00-62.00.

SHEEP
14.000
13.000
15.000

42.000
40.000
46.000

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 17,2001-Al7
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO RETURN TO FARM UPTO 240.00.

CHOICE 50.00-62.00, MEDIUM TO BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
GOOD 45.00-55.50. TOFARM UP TO 175.00

BULLS HEAVY 52.00-63.50, LIGHT HOGS TOP QUALITY UP TO 49 00,
35.00- HEAVY UP TO 48.00, LIGHT 34.00-

COWS UTILITY HOLSTEINS 44.00, FEEDER PIGS BY HEAD UP
41.00- CANNERS 37.00-40.50, TO64.00.
CULLS 35.00 ANDDOWN. SOWS 20.00-41.00

808 CALVES 50.00 AND DOWN. MALE HOGS 8.00-30.00.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES LAMBS 70-85 LBS. UP TO 130.00,

RETURN TO FARM 90-120 LBS. UP 85-125LBS. UP TO 131.00, 30-60 LBS.
TO 154.00. UP TO 149.00, CULLS UP TO 57 00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES SHEEP UP T060.00.


